90

9@

96

9é

96

96

098

MONDAY TO FRIDAY « FROM 9.00 AM TO 2.30 PM « BREAKFAST BRUNCH & LUNCH

eggs eggs eggs all i want is eggs

Eggs Benedict

2 Eggs Benedict on rye bread with avocado cream, hummus,
tomatoes and cucumber

Omelette Greenline

Stuffed egg omelette with spinach leaves, feta cheese and onions

Baked goods made from wheat & rye

Bon dia Barcelona

Stuffed baguette (made from wheat) with mojo rojo, cream cheese,
salad, chorizzo, manchego and serrano ham

Bonjour Paris

Stuffed croissant (made from wheat) with cream cheese, basil,
tomatoes, olive oil and smoked salmon

Low-carb

Protein bowl!

fried chicken, peas, shallots,
fresh herbs, tomatoes and salad

Quinoa salad bowl/

Quinoa on a green salad with beetroot, avocado
and and homemade dressing

Soup of the week small soup
Please ask for our offer. Large soup

How about tapas? Take a look at our tapas menu.

If you are allergic to certain ingredients, please speak to our service staff.
All prices are in Euro(€) incl. tax.

BERNER & BROWN, die Tapasbar im Domviertel « THE GOOD FOOD AND DRINK COMPANY

12,9

11,9

13,9

13,9

13,9

12,9

6,9
8,9



9G

96

086

Simply classic

Cheese, sausage & ham

4 different cheeses, Serrano ham and chorizo.
Served with bread rolls, spicy fig jelly and butter.

Breakfast DE
2 different jams, cheese, Serrano ham, butter and bread rolls

Sweets for My Sweet

Crema Catalana

Vanilla cream with cinnamon, orange, lemon and a caramelized sugar
topping

Mango jelly

Mango jelly with thyme, coriander, passion fruit, orange and raspberry
sauce

American Pancakes

Mini American-style pancakes with maple syrup (original from Canada),
butter and fruit

Fruit yogurt
Greek yogurt with honey, lime, oat flakes and fruit.

Cake on offer

We also offer you a fresh, homemade cake.
Changing offer.

Chocolate lava cake
Homemade chocolate cake with a liquid center. 54.5 % cocoa content

How about tapas? Take a look at our tapas menu.

If you are allergic to certain ingredients, please speak to our service staff.

All prices are in Euro(€) incl. tax.

BERNER & BROWN, die Tapasbar im Domviertel + THE GOOD FOOD AND DRINK COMPANY

13,9

10,9

7.4

6,9

7,9

7,9

6,9

7,9



Coffee or tea

You can find more drinks in our
main menu.

Aperitif with and without alcohol

Cava el Meson 0,11

Fruity, tangy sparkling wine from Carinena, dry

Mimosa Monday! MONDAY ONLY

Don't think too much, just start the day. also alkehol-free
No meetings and be slightly tipsy.

Mimosa with passion fruit also alkehol-free

Sparkling wine with passion fruit

Mimosa with cranberry also alkehol-free
Sparkling wine with cranberry

Mimosa with orange also alkehol-free

Sparkling wine with orange

Sartie Sprizz
Aperol Sprizz also alkehol-free
Campari Sprizz also alkehol-free

Alcohol-free wines

Natureo Muscat non-alcoholic 0,21

Bodegas Miguel Torres
Area: Penedés
Grape variety: Muscat

The intense fragrance reveals the aromas so typical of Muscat, such as rose
petals, ripe pears, baby bananas and a fresh hint of citrus fruits. On the
deliciously refreshing on the palate with a fine texture, pleasant fruit sweetness
and a finish full of freshness.

How about tapas? Take a look at our tapas menu.

If you are allergic to certain ingredients, please speak to our service staff.

All prices are in Euro(€) incl. tax.

BERNER & BROWN, die Tapasbar im Domviertel « THE GOOD FOOD AND DRINK COMPANY

5,9

6,9

8,9

8,9

89

9,9

9,9

9,9

6,9



	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3

