# Breakfast · Brunch · Lunch

## MONDAY TO FRIDAY • FROM 9.00 AM TO 2.30 PM • BREAKFAST BRUNCH & LUNCH

	eggs eggs eggs all i want is eggs	
90	Eggs Benedict	12,9
	2 Eggs Benedict on rye bread with avocado cream, hummus, tomatoes and cucumber	
9@	Omelette Greenline	11,9
	Stuffed egg omelette with spinach leaves, feta cheese and onions	
	Baked goods made from wheat & rye	
96	Bon dia Barcelona	13,9
90	Stuffed baguette (made from wheat) with mojo rojo, cream cheese, salad, chorizzo, manchego and serrano ham	13,9
9@	Bonjour Paris	13,9
	Stuffed croissant (made from wheat) with cream cheese, basil, tomatoes, olive oil and smoked salmon	M
	Low-carb	HU
96	Protein bowl	13,9
	fried chicken, peas, shallots, fresh herbs, tomatoes and salad	
96	Quinoa salad bowl	12,9
	Quinoa on a green salad with beetroot, avocado and and homemade dressing	

How about tapas? Take a look at our tapas menu.

6,9

8,9

small soup

Large soup

098

Soup of the week

Please ask for our offer.

If you are allergic to certain ingredients, please speak to our service staff.

All prices are in Euro(€) incl. tax.

BERNER & BROWN, die Tapasbar im Domviertel • THE GOOD FOOD AND DRINK COMPANY

# Simply classic

96	Cheese, sausage & ham	13,9
	4 different cheeses, Serrano ham and chorizo. Served with bread rolls, spicy fig jelly and butter.	
98	Breakfast DE	10,9
	2 different jams, cheese, Serrano ham, butter and bread rolls	
	Sweets for My Sweet	
8	Crema Catalana	7,4
	Vanilla cream with cinnamon, orange, lemon and a caramelized sugar topping	
8	Mango jelly	The The
	Mango jelly with thyme, coriander, passion fruit, orange and raspberry sauce	6,9
6	American Pancakes	7,9
Q	Mini American-style pancakes with maple syrup (original from Canada), butter and fruit	
8	Fruit yogurt	7,9
	Greek yogurt with honey, lime, oat flakes and fruit.	
6	Cake on offer	6,9
	We also offer you a fresh, homemade cake. Changing offer.	
086	Chocolate lava cake	7,9
	Homemade chocolate cake with a liquid center. 54.5 % cocoa content	
		Th
	How about tapas? Take a look at our tapas menu.	1
	If you are allergic to certain ingredients, please speak to our service staff.	
	All prices are in Euro(€) incl. tax.	

BERNER & BROWN, die Tapasbar im Domviertel • THE GOOD FOOD AND DRINK COMPANY

#### Coffee or tea

You can find more drinks in our main menu.

### Aperitif with and without alcohol

Cava el Meson	0,1 I	5,9
Fruity, tangy sparkling wine from Carinena, dry		
Mimosa Monday!	MONDAY ONLY	6,9
Don't think too much, just start the day. No meetings and be slightly tipsy.	also alkehol-free	
Mimosa with passion fruit	also alkehol-free	8,9
Sparkling wine with passion fruit		
Mimosa with cranberry	also alkehol-free	8,9
Sparkling wine with cranberry		
Mimosa with orange	also alkehol-free	8,9
Sparkling wine with orange		
Sartie Sprizz		9,9
Aperol Sprizz	also alkehol-free	9,9
Campari Sprizz	also alkehol-free	9,9
Alcohol-free wines	011)00/10	SON CE
Natureo Muscat non-alcoholic	0,21	6,9
Bodegas Miguel Torres Area: Penedès		
Grape variety: Muscat		

How about tapas? Take a look at our tapas menu.

The intense fragrance reveals the aromas so typical of Muscat, such as rose petals, ripe pears, baby bananas and a fresh hint of citrus fruits. On the

and a finish full of freshness.

deliciously refreshing on the palate with a fine texture, pleasant fruit sweetness

If you are allergic to certain ingredients, please speak to our service staff.
All prices are in Euro(€) incl. tax.

BERNER & BROWN, die Tapasbar im Domviertel • THE GOOD FOOD AND DRINK COMPANY